Technical Datasheet 13 April 2026
Industrial Diesel Generator Set
This diesel generator set is designed for low running costs with extended oil change intervals
and a high-efficiency centrifugal oil filter. Its reliable design ensures a long overhaul life, making
it suitable for use in trucks, buses, and generator sets.
Overview
Industrial Power Solutions
These industrial diesel generator sets are engineered for reliable primary and backup power applications. Featuring robust engine configurations
ranging from 5L to 8V cylinders, these units deliver consistent performance across a wide power spectrum. Designed for heavy-duty operational
requirements, each generator is built on a durable frame to ensure stability and ease of deployment in demanding environments.
Technical Specifications
Performance Capabilities
Model KVA KW Engine Weight
KH-200GF 250 200 DC9 2185
KH-220GF 275 220 DC9 2350
KH-240GF 300 240 DC9 2385
KH-280GF 350 280 DC12 2530
KH-300GF 375 300 DC12 2660
KH-320GF 400 320 DC12 2660
KH-360GF 450 360 DC12 2800
KH-400GF 500 400 DC16 3120
KH-450GF 562.5 450 DC16 3220
Engine Geometry
• 5L configuration: 127×140 mm
• 6L configuration: 127×154 mm
• 8V configuration: 127×154 mm
Efficiency
Fuel Consumption
195 g/kwh
Min Consumption
208 g/kwh
Max Consumption
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong